
Berkeley Unified School District Building A FFE
Mandatory Zoom Attendance - September 9, 2021 - 10:00 AM

Name Email Company

Jessica Gelin jessica.gelin@ki.com KI
Aaron Toczynski aaron.toczynski@stseducation-us.com STS Education
Alan Garretson alan@gaarchitecture.com Gutierrez/Associates Architects
Beth O'Leary boleary@campbellkeller.com Campbell Keller
Bryan Shark STS Education
Carrie Manos carrie.manos@ki.com KI

Casey Ritts critts@ninyoandmoore.com Ninyo and Moore
Chris Wylie Chris.Wylie@stseducation-us.com STS Education
Craig Campbell CCampbell@campbellkeller.com Campbell Keller
Fran Irwin STS Education

Irene Berania iberania@oneworkplace.com One Workplace
Jessika Amato Gelfand Partners
Katie Larson
Kiera Blackwell kblackwell@oneworkplace.com One Workplace
Kristina Gwinn LPAS Architecture

Kyle Korbisch Kyle.Korbisch@ki.com KI
Lawrence Schadt Gelfand  Architects

Michael Bell michaelbell@oneworkplace.com One Workplace
Philip Newsom Tbp Architecture
Stephen Day sday@lakeshorelearning.com Lakeshore Learning

Tom Croley tom.croley@schoolspecialty.com School Specialty

Tony Rosiles TonyRosiles@virco.com Virco
John Calise BUSD
Chanita Stevenson BUSD
Ellen Clements VPCS
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